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 1,535.9664 

 555.2182 

 15.4911 

 196.1644 

 2,587.6601 

 201.7056 

 2,082.5400 

 2,333.5089 

 2,285.2753 

 15.3863 

 2,807.4371 

 114.9536 

 1,389.3666 

 0.8877 

 0.5568 

 1.8779 

 301.7321 

 6,796.0253 

 306.6730 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,512.9269 

 546.8899 

 15.2587 

 193.2219 

 2,548.8452 

 198.6800 

 2,051.3019 

 2,298.5063 

 2,250.9962 

 15.1555 

 2,765.3255 

 113.2293 

 1,368.5261 

 0.8744 

 0.5484 

 1.8497 

 297.2061 

 6,694.0849 

 302.0729 

 1,559.0059 

 563.5465 

 15.7235 

 199.1069 

 2,626.4750 

 204.7312 

 2,113.7781 

 2,368.5115 

 2,319.5544 

 15.6171 

 2,849.5487 

 116.6779 

 1,410.2071 

 0.9010 

 0.5652 

 1.9061 

 306.2581 

 6,897.9657 

 311.2731 

 1,512.9269 

 546.8899 

 15.2587 

 193.2219 

 2,548.8452 

 198.6800 

 2,051.3019 

 2,298.5063 

 2,250.9962 

 15.1555 

 2,765.3255 

 113.2293 

 1,368.5261 

 0.8744 

 0.5484 

 1.8497 

 297.2061 

 6,694.0849 

 302.0729 

 1,559.0059 

 563.5465 

 15.7235 

 199.1069 

 2,626.4750 

 204.7312 

 2,113.7781 

 2,368.5115 

 2,319.5544 

 15.6171 

 2,849.5487 

 116.6779 

 1,410.2071 

 0.9010 

 0.5652 

 1.9061 

 306.2581 

 6,897.9657 

 311.2731 
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